
L. Name F. Name County Phone E-mail
Bilyeu Mckayla Adams 937-779-2740 Smithm35@mymail.Shawnee.edu
Dugan Brian Adams 937-515-8965 Caitlyndugan@gmail.com
Galloway Robin Adams 859-630-2252 thornberryfields@gmail.com
Kersey Tonya Adams 937-725-4262 Kers94@aol.com
Greber Jessica Allen 419-863-9042 Image942@yahoo.com
McBride Emily Allen 614-398-2141 vekja.2015@gmail.com
Deaton Michael Ashland 419-651-8565 odett307@gmail.com
DePew Sarah Ashland 419-908-3996 twistedlane27@gmail.com
Maynard Michelle Ashland 419-651-6726 michellemaynard42@yahoo.com
McClimans Cherise Ashland 419-685-4774 cherisemcclimans@gmail.com
Reber Kristen Ashland 440-821-5938 ballaschkristen12@icloud.com
Stryker Tara Ashland 419-606-0989 ashlandmudbogg@yahoo.com
Elliott Erica Ashtabula 440-361-0118 ericaelliott5@gmail.com
Tarone Dawn Ashtabula 330-760-2532 dawnie23@aol.com
Benton Francis Anthony Shane Athens 502-759-4478 shane@ruralaction.org
Elam Emily Athens 937-903-6394 emilye@ruralaction.org
Klemens Shannon Athens 330-397-8246 shanklemens@ruralaction.org
Montle Jill Athens 740-590-3310 jennifer.montle@frontier.com
Howell Norman Augaize 419-302-6330 steph.knatz2016@gmail.com
Knatz Stephanie Auglaize 419-953-3044 steph.knatz2016@gmail.com
Little Madyson Belmont 740-238-0217 mlittle2001@gmail.com
Lude Andrea Belmont 304-780-4336 ajlude@gmail.com
Romshak Caitlyn Belmont 740-213-3093 romshak.4@osu.edu
Dawson-Bulach Hope Butler 513-394-0169 fourmilefarmsohio@gmail.com
Heitzman Amanda Butler 937-681-6002 amanda.heitzman@hotmail.com
Runge Josh Butler 513-571-5533 patriotic.knight.josh@gmail.com
Schomaker Brian Butler 513-674-8634 bmschomaker0603@yahoo.com
Christy Faith Carroll 330-907-8643 christyfamilyfarm@gmail.com
Nitz Katrina Carroll 330-340-9261 nitz.11@osu.edu
Rector Tea Carroll 330-418-7279 128rector@gmail.com
Blevins Darcy Carter 606-315-6863 dblevins253@gmail.com
Powell Elizabeth Champaign 937-215-6435 powellsjeb@centurylink.net
Powell Jerry Champaign 937-362-3318 powellsjeb@centurylink.net
Powell Brandi Champaign 326-206-0242 brandielizabeth1999@gmail.com
Swank Sara Champaign 937-935-3122 saraswank11@yahoo.com
Henry Amy Clark 937-244-6755 amyjolook@gmail.com
Standley Colt Clark 937-964-8127 standleycolt@yahoo.com
Standley Kimberly Clark 937-408-5035 kimberlystandley@ymail.com
Krebs Jerry Clermont 513-288-8444 jerrylkrebs@hotmail.com
Howard Lauren Clinton 937-725-9917 laurenhoward656@gmail.com
Jackson Jennifer Clinton 937- 725-5808 rckclimberky@aol.com
McDermott Jennifer Clinton 937-725-3878 jennmw20@gmail.com
Philpot Jessica Clinton 513-410-7233 philpot3308@yahoo.com
Wilburn Kelly Clinton 513-490-9660 wilburnkelly@yahoo.com
Harding Morgan Columbiana 234-320-5679 hardingmorg@gmail.com
Hostetter Heather Columbiana 330-397-6925 Hhuff2@kent.edu
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Strickler Jenny Coshocton 740-622-2265 strickler.60@osu.edu
Stacklin Lyndsey Crawford 567-224-1847 Lahanlon24@hotmail.com
Knerem Hannah Cuyahoga 440-907-9848 hknerem@yahoo.com
Michael Sarah Cuyahoga 440-876-7474 sarah.a.michael83@gmail.com
Addis Blake Darke 937-621-0088 23addis@gmail.com
Fourman Krista Darke 937-417-3574 kristafourman@hotmail.com
Hartman Ashley Darke 937-533-3325 ashley.fritz1986@gmail.com
Mayo Cynthia Darke 937-417-2396 Cmayo217@hotmail.com
Mack Desirae Defiance 419-670-3486 desirae.mack1996@gmail.com   
Zeedyk Blake Defiance 419-670-5479 blakezeedyk44@gmail.com
Disbennett-Rogan Heidi Delaware 937-243-2223 heidi_disbennett@hotmail.com
McCullen Mary Ellen Delaware 740-803-9018 care@dedicatedhomevet.com
Neff Gina Delaware 740-272-7721 ginarneff@gmail.com
Rice Pam Delaware 614-284-0715 Pam.Rice@breadfinancial.com
Bilger Norman Erie 419-656-8482 normanbilger@aol.com
Anderson C.Scott Fairfield 614-551-1959 rakalites@gmail.com
Drum Lisa Fairfield 740-571-1924 Shootingsadr@yahoo.com
DeHaan Mirella Fairfield 740-572-2827 mirelladehaan@gmail.com
Cooper Samantha Fayette 614-499-8810 coopersamantha73@gmail.com
Pierce Kevin Fayette 614-440-5108 Kevin.a.pierce2015@gmail.com
Miller, DVM Dr. Samantha Franklin 513-932-4189 drmiller@lebanonsac.com
Mishne Penelope Franklin 614-870-0092 dpmishne6506@gmail.com
Ramey Elaine Franklin 614-902-0558 elaineramey00@gmail.com
Shyrigh Christine Franklin 614-214-4254 cshyrigh@gmail.com
Lewis Sara Fulton 419-337-9210 lewis.3213@osu.edu
Posey Sandra Fulton 419-553-6961 sweetstache16@gmail.com
Moreland Angela Gallia 740-645-1762 t_a.moreland0516@yahoo.com
Rawlins Walker Warren Gallia 740-379-2759 wrawlins81@gmail.com
Anderson Wendy Geauga 440-478-6229 wendyanderson0824@gmail.com
Canfield Curtis Geauga 330-221-4331 curtiscanfield@gmail.com
Henderson Kellie Geauga 440-635-6600 khenderson@hartvillehardware.com
Taylor Charles Hamilton 513-403-7328 ct4hpoultry@gmail.com
Tumlin Bruce Hamilton 513-615-2040 BTumlin@messer.com
Davidson Jenison Hancock 419-889-4213 deidraluv@gmail.com
Fenstermaker Britta Hancock 419-348-0427 Britta.Fenstermaker@hancockfairgrounds.org
Riddle Heather Hancock 419-722-4984 fratz@findlay.edu 
Kaufman Deidra Hancock 567-429-9442 jenisonluv@gmail.com
Brown Amyial Hardin 567-204-6085 amyial@watchtv.net
Prentiss Natasha Hardin 580-678-7964 atasha.prentiss@gmail.com
Flowers April Highland 937-763-4038 april_flowers7@yahoo.com
Waits C. Diane Highland 937-288-2481 flock4@peoplepc.com
Barron-Holcomb Kelly Hocking 740-603-1140 ka_barron@yahoo.com
Nihiser Kayla Hocking 740-385-3222 thompson.1860@osu.edu
Miller James Holmes 330-763-0752 myoder.441@gmail.com
Buurma Pressley Huron 567-224-0973 burrmapressley@gmail.com
McCollough Elizabeth Huron 567-227-0370 erfarms@hotmail.com
Dempsey Dirk Jackson 740-853-2030 dempsey.106@osu.edu
Griffith William Jackson 740-656-1100 billarther17@gmail.com
Grafton John Jefferson 740-219-2597 johngrafton654@gmail.com
Lamantia Emily Jefferson 740-317-7454 emily_lamantia@yahoo.com
Lamantia Marlene Jefferson 740-632-1518 marlenelamantia@gmail.com
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Cooke Meghan Knox 330-715-3696 Gypsyhorse1224@yahoo.com
Morr Bethany Knox 614-886-2384 b.morr88.09@gmail.com
Abel Russell Lake 724-996-9436 birdbunker1@yahoo.com
Bailey Alvin Lawrence 606-694-3032 alvinbailey24@gmail.com
Berisford Jacob Licking 740-644-8987 berisfordjacob@gmail.com
deSaavedra John Licking 740-739-0391 jdesaave@columbus.rr.com
Henry Zachariah Licking 740-616-6642 zth8806@hotmail.com
Jones Malia Licking 614-572-9921 lovesilkies@gmail.com
Miller Johnathan Licking 740-627-7062 toadmiller81@gmail.com
Wright Cody Licking 740-680-3198 cody123w@hotmail.com
Corwin Edwin Logan 937-408-4615 Gray71wolf@outlook.com
Karn Eric Logan 937-538-8338 ekarn@aibinternational.com
Kean Jesse Logan 937-638-5985 jk.rabbit0@gmail.com
Lunn Kristy Lorain 440-865-1784 KristyJ0421@hotmail.com
Squire Kelly Lorain 440-225-0118 ksquire@live.com
Zifcak Tammy Lorain 440-935-3727 Mamosa.tz@gmail.com
Holter Kathy Lucas 419-343-1605 krispy62952@yahoo.com 
Ramirez Rose Lucas 419-262-8064 Rosemramirez92@gmail.com
Singleton Emily Madison 937-430-7151 Emily.singleton2024@gmail.com
York Darla Mahoning 440-949-0920 dyork475@gmail.com
Garrett Jody Marion 740-225-1589 whoshw@gmail.com
Snyder Joshua Marion 740-213-7722 joshuasnyder@live.com
Snyder Joshua Marion 740-213-7722 joshuasnyder@live.com
Logan Shawn Mason 304-593-8191 redneckgoatman1@yahoo.com
Cunningham Becky Grove Medina 440-503-6140 belledancr@juno.com
Sandy Vicky Medina 440-666-4033 vickychung28@yahoo.com
Wiseman Kelly Medina 216-905-7123 kellywiseman2000@yahoo.com
Turley Cindy Meigs 740-416-8645 kobo4@yahoo.com
Meinerding Arliss Mercer 419-202-2764 arlissm10665@yahoo.com
Stachler Amanda Mercer 419-953-3393 Akstachler@hotmail.com
Adams Kenny Miami 937-416-5533 kenny@adamsgreenhouse.com
Lammers Ben Miami 937-689-7913 lammersben@yahoo.com
McCarroll Ryan Miami 937-216-4027 lfd24m@aol.com
Norman Neal Miami 937-524-5122 nealnorman78@gmail.com
Philips Beth Miami 937-474-2015 bczapor@woh.rr.com
Ward Corey Miami 937-657-6448 ward532003@yahoo.com
Baker Charles Monroe 740-213-7722 c_baker01@hotmail.com
Schooley Kami Montgomery 937-414-9428 kamilynne14@gmail.com
Willis Leeoria Montgomery 937-637-6536 willis.615@osu.edu
Gallik Lindsey Morrow 740-341-4499 morrowcountyjrfair@gmail.com
Hegemier Sarah Morrow 614-296-1128 shegemier@gmail.com
Logan Julie Morrow 419-631-0179 bigmommajoe60@yahoo.com
Anderson Peggy Muskingum 740-819-7831 farmallfamily@gmail.com
Mozena Valerie Muskingum 740-605-2310 vmozena@yahoo.com
Mozena Tom Muskingum 740-624-1338 patriotpoultry76@gmail.com
Schweinsberg Michael Paulding 419-786-0207 schweinsberg.5@osu.edu
Seum Cassie Perry 740-814-5781 cassondra43783@gmail.com
Barr Jessica Pickaway 740-243-9444 jessicabarr03@gmail.com
Schmidt Jonathan Pickaway 614-384-6803 schmidtj@jacksontwp.org
Scott Melissa Pickaway 614-301-6032 melissa.scott11@yahoo.com
Ward JoAnna Pickaway 740-503-0442 nursenailclipper@aol.com
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Wallace Cynthianna Pike 740-577-8073 ukcheerleader06@yahoo.com
Allen Seth Portage 330-614-0332 setheuts97@gmail.com
DeFlaco Santino Portage 330-718-9054 sjdefalco@icloud.com
Frient Seth Portage 330-814-1825 sfrient1@gmail.com
Roosa Ashley Portage 330-235-4098 ashleyroosa1@frontier.com
Watson Karen Portage 330-322-9732 kswatson@kent.edu
Zimcosky Lauren Portage 330-620-0895 lzfire88@gmail.com
Grey Masters Flic Portage/Summit 330-931-2298 flic.grey@gmail.com
Beneke Jamie Preble 937-545-5175 jamie@rzoo4u.com
Scheckelhoff Beth Putnam 419-523-6294 scheckelhoff.11@osu.edu
Baker Michelle Richland 567-241-1734 rcsobaker@gmail.com
Rowlands Mindy Richland 419-631-0611 mrowlandsfish@gmail.com
Beery Ruth Ross 740-426-1220 ruth.e.beery@gmail.com
Brandum Mary Ross 740-711-0502 bantumbrandum@gmail.com
Brooks Anna Ross 740-412-9127 annarosebrooks08@gmail.com
Hagerty Abbie Ross 740-804-9469 redmicrohomestead@gmail.com
Bloom Kalen Sandusky 419-308-3806 Bloomin817@gmail.com
Adkins John David Scioto 740-259-2852 johndavid.adkins@gmail.com
McCallister Amanda Scioto 740-464-8386 amccallister25@yahoo.com
Pursell Jamie Seneca 567-230-0865 Jpursell@woh.rr.com
Watson Leslie Seneca 440-752-0513 leslieternes@gmail.com
Adkins Delia Shelby 937-726-6893 deliaadkins03@gmail.com
Shelley Rebekah Shelby 502-727-0253 studio45creations@gmail.com
Benno Staci Stark 330-608-0446 asapappraisalgroup@hotmail.com
Grimes Kenneth Stark 330 809 9936 kennygrimes58@gmail.com
Haines Stephanie Stark 330-4284088 smhughes8@hotmail.com
Hawk Melody Stark 330-447-3778 hawkmelody@yahoo.com
Ramey Jasmine Stark 330-354-2045 jramey6@kent.edu
Stricker Michele Stark 330-234-0002 mstricer@gmail.com
Wheeler Nicole Stark 330-933-0832 nicolewheeler1996@gmail.com
Croasmun Amanda Summit 330-697-6367 ngap200@aol.com
Jordan Maya Summit 330-703-0255 mayajordan12@gmail.com
Benton Charlene Trumbull 330-583-2104 charlenebenton@embarqmail.com
Hughlett Kelley Trumbull 330-442-4040 fanslerfarmchix@gmail.com
Matteo Suzanne Trumbull 724-714-2099 suzannebobosky@gmail.com
McMonagle William Trumbull 330-770-3668 billymac478@gmail.com
Omerzo Jodi Trumbull 330-240-8691 jodi.omerzo@glipodproducts.com
Pleva Lawrence Trumbull 330-720-5238 Lawrence2344021@yahoo.com
Postlethwait Yevonne Trumbull 330-219-8423 yevonnepostlethwait@gmail.com
Wagner Rosalie Trumbull 330-240-9923 Rwagner67@hotmail.com
Watson Alicia Trumbull 740-814-5781 watsonalicia24@gmail.com
Chismar Dr. Steven Tuscarawas 330-365-1476 drchismar@gmail.com
Hall Chandra Union 740-225-2490 ladyrinos711@gmail.com
Jones Jennifer Union 937-243-7302 sh.jello.01@gmail.com
Koehler Kristopher Union 937-407-0994 kckoehler17@gmail.com
Kraft Kristine Union 513-292-4013 kristikraft13@gmail.com
Seymour Cathryn Union 937-243-7580 cat.seymour@yahoo.com
Singer Terra Union 740-341-8987 rn_cicu@yahoo.com
Davis Genevieve Vinton 740-596-1903 davisvetllc@gmail.com
Timms Julie Vinton 740-591-1405 jules6785@yahoo.com
Hassel Dr. Halley Warren 513-932-4189 drhassel@lebanonsac.com
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Hoffman Carrie Warren 513-477-0302 Doublehfarmohio@yahoo.com
Shears-Hayner Paige Warren 937-203-9344 phayner12@gmail.com
Beatty Melissa Washington 740-883-0819 melissa@ruralaction.org
Hicks Jesse Washington 304-494-8574 cottonwoodfarmmeats@yahoo.com
Newlen Jr Gary Washington 740-629-2664 gnewlen@att.net
Becker Hannah Wayne 330-465-2839 Hannah.Becker@reacpa.com
Helbert Cheri Wayne 330-571-2595 cahelbert@gmail.com
Roberts Stephanie Wayne 330-465-5156 otterbdwarfs@gmail.com
Winkler Keith Wayne 330-464-5195 aawink@yahoo.com
Friedel Colton Williams 419-552-4747 Coltonfriedel@gmail.com
Montgomery Janis Williams 419-630-7100 Janismontgomery1955@gmail.com
Tracey Jess Williams 419-630-7741 jnjtracey@gmail.com
Canterbury Judy Wirt 304-3738983 calfarms132@gmail.com
Frankart Lindsay Wood 419-304-0414 lindsaymfrankart@gmail.com
VanderVlucht Samantha Wood 715-497-8642 skvanderv@gmail.com
walters Rachael Wood 419-601-4374 Rwelch0416@gmail.com
Westgate Madison Wood 419-494-6186 maddogmaddy67@icloud.com
Gerstenberger Jodi Wyandot 419-310-2091 Jodisbratcat@yahoo.com

mailto:Doublehfarmohio@yahoo.com
mailto:phayner12@gmail.com
mailto:melissa@ruralaction.org
mailto:cottonwoodfarmmeats@yahoo.com
mailto:gnewlen@att.net
mailto:Hannah.Becker@reacpa.com
mailto:cahelbert@gmail.com
mailto:otterbdwarfs@gmail.com
mailto:aawink@yahoo.com
mailto:Coltonfriedel@gmail.com
mailto:Janismontgomery1955@gmail.com
mailto:jnjtracey@gmail.com
mailto:calfarms132@gmail.com
mailto:lindsaymfrankart@gmail.com
mailto:skvanderv@gmail.com
mailto:Rwelch0416@gmail.com
mailto:maddogmaddy67@icloud.com
mailto:Jodisbratcat@yahoo.com

